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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT     5MSPLIT    10MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Austen Cave            M01-19        1/14       17:32       28:21       58:36    5:50     1:16:21
2     Lauren Depaul Barlow   F30-39        1/80       21:32       34:39     1:09:50    6:52     1:29:50
3     Maria Miller           F30-39        2/80       21:36       34:51     1:12:30    7:10     1:33:53
4     Alexander Van Valkenbu M01-19        2/14       21:43       35:32     1:13:06    7:21     1:36:09
5     Al Rogers              M50-59        1/32       23:01       37:04     1:15:05    7:22     1:36:20
6     Ryan Cadwallader       M01-19        3/14       23:27       38:00     1:16:54    7:31     1:38:23
7     Carl Whyte             M30-39        1/31       22:23       36:17     1:15:32    7:36     1:39:32
8     Ben Pittsley           M20-29        1/25       23:26       37:59     1:17:16    7:38     1:39:50
9     Natalie Sava           F20-29        1/57       23:29       37:57     1:17:07    7:39     1:40:10
10    Sabina Minney          F40-49        1/69       23:43       38:10     1:17:44    7:41     1:40:38
11    Adam Grant             M20-29        2/25       21:54       36:08     1:16:26    7:46     1:41:41
12    Jonathan Hlinka        M20-29        3/25       26:09       41:21     1:20:50    7:52     1:43:01
13    Colin Seibert          M01-19        4/14       23:35       38:00     1:20:17    7:59     1:44:29
14    Bridgette Van Valkenbu F01-19         1/8       24:00       38:59     1:20:31    7:59     1:44:34
15    Richard Wood           M60-69        1/12       25:34       40:53     1:21:35    8:00     1:44:39
16    Seth Keplinger         M20-29        4/25       26:06       41:39     1:22:38    8:03     1:45:24
17    Jacqueline Betterley   F40-49        2/69       24:36       39:52     1:22:15    8:04     1:45:36
18    Jennifer Bossinger     F20-29        2/57       23:34       39:16     1:21:34    8:07     1:46:14
19    James Shannon          M30-39        2/31       25:20       40:27     1:22:04    8:09     1:46:35
20    Charlene Creese        F30-39        3/80       25:08       40:38     1:22:25    8:10     1:46:49
21    Emily Hanlin           F40-49        3/69       25:01       40:43     1:22:54    8:11     1:47:06
22    David Orlik            M50-59        2/32       24:26       40:07     1:22:50    8:11     1:47:07
23    Stephen Greenhalgh     M40-49        1/28       25:31       41:04     1:23:30    8:13     1:47:26
24    Justin Dominick        M30-39        3/31       25:08       40:52     1:24:07    8:14     1:47:47
25    Christopher Will       M30-39        4/31       26:17       42:15     1:25:46    8:16     1:48:14
26    Todd Tasch             M40-49        2/28       26:23       42:03     1:24:53    8:16     1:48:15
27    Doug Hall              M50-59        3/32       24:24       39:29     1:22:03    8:17     1:48:28
28    Josh Oppenheimer       M20-29        5/25       25:46       41:18     1:23:54    8:18     1:48:34
29    Justin Steele          M30-39        5/31       26:27       42:22     1:24:20    8:18     1:48:34
30    Brittany Lawson        F20-29        3/57       24:17       40:09     1:23:15    8:21     1:49:22
31    Jessica Simson         F20-29        4/57       24:42       40:07     1:23:48    8:21     1:49:23
32    Vince Pavic            M40-49        3/28       24:38       40:02     1:22:48    8:22     1:49:26
33    Olga Boyce             F30-39        4/80       26:46       43:01     1:24:47    8:22     1:49:33
34    Carlie Albanese        F20-29        5/57       25:32       41:10     1:24:35    8:23     1:49:39
35    Andy Bell              M40-49        4/28       25:38       41:16     1:24:42    8:23     1:49:44
36    Tanner Sparks          M30-39        6/31       25:26       41:15     1:24:43    8:23     1:49:45
37    Tiffany Buchanan       F30-39        5/80       26:09       42:08     1:25:10    8:24     1:49:57
38    Katie Timmons          F20-29        6/57       26:05       41:59     1:25:14    8:27     1:50:33
39    Yariv Pierce           M30-39        7/31       27:46       43:57     1:27:32    8:30     1:51:12
40    Michael Henry          M30-39        8/31       27:46       43:57     1:27:32    8:33     1:51:53
41    Laura Webb             F30-39        6/80       28:17       43:45     1:26:46    8:33     1:51:55
42    Samantha Harry         F30-39        7/80       25:37       41:32     1:25:36    8:33     1:51:56
43    Donald Sparks          M50-59        4/32       25:20       40:48     1:25:19    8:36     1:52:31
44    Gananath Gunawardhana  M40-49        5/28       25:54       42:12     1:26:43    8:36     1:52:37
45    Nicholas Fox           M30-39        9/31       25:52       41:58     1:25:58    8:38     1:52:56
46    Melissa Wiley          F30-39        8/80       25:29       40:50     1:23:30    8:38     1:53:03
47    John Gayle             M60-69        2/12       26:58       43:24     1:27:53    8:40     1:53:26
48    Teele Jogi             F20-29        7/57       24:36       40:41     1:26:02    8:42     1:53:58
49    Jaimie Pagano          F40-49        4/69       27:56       45:58     1:29:48    8:43     1:54:06
50    Joe Pagano             M30-39       10/31       27:55       45:58     1:29:48    8:43     1:54:06
51    Jacqueline Betterley   F40-49        5/69       24:36       39:52     1:24:54    8:44     1:54:17
52    Kristen Miller         F20-29        8/57       27:25       44:12     1:28:32    8:46     1:54:51
53    Scott Christensen      M40-49        6/28       27:33       44:32     1:28:01    8:47     1:55:00
54    Evan Thomas            M30-39       11/31       25:05       40:58     1:27:00    8:47     1:55:04
55    Elaina Thomas          F20-29        9/57       25:05       40:58     1:27:00    8:47     1:55:04
56    Kate Lalancette        F20-29       10/57       26:13       42:58     1:26:36    8:48     1:55:09
57    Paul Lalancette        M30-39       12/31       26:13       42:57     1:26:35    8:48     1:55:10
58    Henry Sabetti          M50-59        5/32       26:50       42:58     1:27:10    8:48     1:55:10
59    Bernie D'Ambrosio      M20-29        6/25       27:20       43:38     1:28:40    8:48     1:55:16
60    Amy Thome              F20-29       11/57       27:59       45:13     1:30:03    8:50     1:55:32
61    Brian Scott            M40-49        7/28       28:46       45:24     1:28:56    8:52     1:55:59
62    Adi Mayer              M40-49        8/28       28:46       45:25     1:28:56    8:52     1:55:59
63    Steven Grudis          M60-69        3/12       25:57       44:25     1:28:58    8:52     1:56:08
64    Christopher Pfeifer    M20-29        7/25       26:27       43:14     1:28:39    8:53     1:56:16
65    Julia Rohrer           F01-19         2/8       27:37       44:33     1:28:16    8:54     1:56:27
66    Eric Hontz             M40-49        9/28       28:17       45:13     1:29:17    8:54     1:56:29
67    Tracey Smith           F40-49        6/69       28:17       45:13     1:29:17    8:54     1:56:29
68    Erika Gerhold          F20-29       12/57       26:57       43:35     1:28:24    8:55     1:56:47
69    Sarah Kroncke          F40-49        7/69       27:27       44:15     1:29:01    8:57     1:57:10
70    Mary Ellen Larkin      F50-59        1/45       27:57       45:07     1:30:04    8:57     1:57:15
71    Michaela Reilly        F20-29       13/57       27:24       44:29     1:29:32    8:58     1:57:16
72    Abdul Ajadi            M20-29        8/25       26:06       42:20     1:27:47    8:58     1:57:17
73    Casey Witt-Patterson   F30-39        9/80       26:12       42:36     1:28:36    8:58     1:57:24
74    Meagan Rogers          F30-39       10/80       26:48       43:54     1:29:32    8:59     1:57:30
75    Laura Flenorl          F30-39       11/80       27:14       43:38     1:28:33    8:59     1:57:30
76    Lindsay Albanese       F20-29       14/57       27:25       44:29     1:29:26    8:59     1:57:41
77    Sarah Shotwell         F30-39       12/80       28:02       44:28     1:28:42    9:01     1:57:55
78    George Raley           M70-99         1/2       25:59       42:11     1:29:40    9:02     1:58:19
79    Madeline Naumann       F20-29       15/57       28:36       45:38     1:30:00    9:02     1:58:21
80    Amy Fisher             F40-49        8/69       28:01       45:09     1:30:06    9:04     1:58:42
81    Shawnna Custer         F20-29       16/57       26:10       42:39     1:28:14    9:04     1:58:43
82    Michael Aydelotte      M30-39       13/31       27:40       44:47     1:29:25    9:04     1:58:47
83    James Gallagher        M60-69        4/12       28:01       45:04     1:30:06    9:07     1:59:16
84    Kimberly Smethurst     F30-39       13/80       26:17       43:17     1:29:32    9:07     1:59:18
85    Casey Shea             F30-39       14/80       27:21       43:46     1:28:58    9:07     1:59:22
86    Natalia Hernandez      F20-29       17/57       26:49       43:27     1:29:42    9:08     1:59:33
87    Julia Fickes           F50-59        2/45       28:06       45:10     1:30:30    9:08     1:59:36
88    Mary Powell            F20-29       18/57       27:57       45:26     1:31:07    9:09     1:59:44
89    Ian Roy                M20-29        9/25                                        9:10     1:59:55
90    Douglas Kopeck         M50-59        6/32       28:43       45:22     1:30:00    9:10     1:59:55
91    Brianna Hart           F20-29       19/57       27:44       45:25     1:31:47    9:10     1:59:56
92    Linda Schwartz-Chi     F50-59        3/45       27:29       46:06     1:31:19    9:10     1:59:57
93    Sarah Hynes            F30-39       15/80       27:53       45:08     1:30:09    9:10     2:00:01
94    Dana Fox               F30-39       16/80       27:52       45:07     1:30:09    9:10     2:00:01
95    Katie Ayd              F30-39       17/80       27:52       45:08     1:30:09    9:10     2:00:04
96    Sharon Vanemburgh      F40-49        9/69       27:28       44:32     1:30:33    9:11     2:00:08
97    Lauren Deal            F30-39       18/80       29:14       47:03     1:34:27    9:14     2:00:52
98    Melissa Bolich         F30-39       19/80       27:52       44:53     1:30:53    9:15     2:01:09
99    Jay Rosencrance        M50-59        7/32       27:05       43:58     1:30:37    9:17     2:01:24
100   Kelly Martin           F20-29       20/57       27:04       44:31     1:31:33    9:17     2:01:26
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101   Carol Walston          F50-59        4/45       26:59       43:45     1:29:14    9:17     2:01:31
102   Samuel Jr. Gage        M01-19        5/14       28:45       46:28     1:31:41    9:17     2:01:31
103   Dave Ospital           M40-49       10/28       28:57       46:35     1:33:19    9:19     2:01:59
104   Leslie Bartoshesky     F60-69        1/11       28:23       45:40     1:31:17    9:19     2:02:01
105   Rebecca Robley         F30-39       20/80       28:36       46:11     1:33:05    9:20     2:02:14
106   Sewall McCabe          M60-69        5/12       29:52       47:31     1:33:36    9:23     2:02:52
107   Alyssa Reese           F20-29       21/57       30:38       48:06     1:34:22    9:24     2:03:08
108   John Anello            M30-39       14/31       25:37       41:16     1:28:49    9:25     2:03:15
109   Charles Williams       M20-29       10/25       25:53       43:26     1:29:50    9:27     2:03:37
110   Heather Barton         F30-39       21/80       25:43       42:05     1:31:20    9:27     2:03:37
111   Jaime Toner            F30-39       22/80       29:11       46:40     1:35:55    9:27     2:03:39
112   Raymond Perdue         M30-39       15/31       30:29       47:39     1:34:21    9:28     2:03:53
113   Jennifer Zielinski     F30-39       23/80       29:12       47:21     1:34:56    9:29     2:04:10
114   Beth Britt             F30-39       24/80       29:14       47:20     1:34:55    9:30     2:04:17
115   Patti Rector           F50-59        5/45       29:00       46:53     1:34:35    9:30     2:04:21
116   Elise Breda            F20-29       22/57       27:40       45:55     1:33:51    9:31     2:04:34
117   Alison Smith           F30-39       25/80       29:10       46:40     1:35:54    9:31     2:04:40
118   Joshua Walters         M30-39       16/31       29:40       48:01     1:35:20    9:32     2:04:51
119   Margo McCarthy         F30-39       26/80       29:41       48:01     1:35:21    9:32     2:04:52
120   Keven Mareck           M30-39       17/31       26:51       44:09     1:32:30    9:33     2:04:57
121   Benjamin Voight        M20-29       11/25       28:43       46:35     1:34:31    9:35     2:05:23
122   Wendy Shelton          F60-69        2/11       29:15       47:04     1:34:38    9:35     2:05:29
123   Geoffrey Harris        M20-29       12/25       29:15       46:44     1:33:40    9:36     2:05:46
124   Patrick Naumann        M20-29       13/25       28:36       45:38     1:31:18    9:37     2:05:51
125   Andrew Haney           M20-29       14/25       31:10       49:57     1:38:59    9:40     2:06:26
126   Lisa Hoge              F50-59        6/45       29:39       47:42     1:35:50    9:40     2:06:36
127   Kirsten Gann           F20-29       23/57       29:49       48:15     1:36:38    9:42     2:06:58
128   Matthew Cook           M50-59        8/32       29:11       46:39     1:35:55    9:42     2:06:59
129   Britni Cotter          F20-29       24/57       27:33       45:05     1:34:08    9:43     2:07:09
130   JerryðŸ’• Wright       F50-59        7/45       30:21       48:29     1:37:03    9:43     2:07:16
131   Chris Wright           M50-59        9/32       26:42       43:46     1:30:38    9:45     2:07:32
132   Sara Bollman           F30-39       27/80       28:49       47:01     1:35:09    9:45     2:07:32
133   Margaret Wingard       F50-59        8/45       28:56       46:47     1:35:49    9:46     2:07:57
134   Derek Jarmon           M30-39       18/31       26:27       42:47     1:30:02    9:51     2:09:02
135   Jessica Savage         F30-39       28/80       28:47       47:01     1:36:03    9:52     2:09:10
136   Brittney Jones         F20-29       25/57       29:18       47:59     1:37:55    9:52     2:09:13
137   Stephen Herwig         M30-39       19/31       28:46       47:06     1:35:45    9:53     2:09:24
138   Olga Huynh             F20-29       26/57       27:36       44:41     1:36:49    9:55     2:09:52
139   Lily Bowditch          F01-19         3/8       30:52       49:58     1:40:17    9:55     2:09:52
140   Kathleen Luther        F40-49       10/69       29:25       47:40     1:37:08    9:57     2:10:20
141   Lori D'Ambrosio        F50-59        9/45       30:07       48:24     1:37:52    9:58     2:10:27
142   Kathleen Kelly         F30-39       29/80       30:43       49:54     1:39:22    9:58     2:10:34
143   Benjamin Galbraith     M40-49       11/28       28:35       46:15     1:36:25   10:00     2:10:58
144   Miranda Haney          F20-29       27/57       31:10       49:57     1:39:36   10:02     2:11:14
145   Allison Gehnrich       F20-29       28/57       30:12       49:10     1:39:15   10:02     2:11:25
146   Melissa Kodenski       F40-49       11/69       30:52       49:56     1:40:39   10:03     2:11:35
147   Amanda Stevens         F30-39       30/80       29:02       47:46     1:38:46   10:04     2:11:50
148   Julie Waller           F40-49       12/69       28:31       46:54     1:38:03   10:05     2:11:58
149   Jonathan King          M20-29       15/25       29:54       48:49     1:39:04   10:06     2:12:15
150   Kim Palenchar          F20-29       29/57       29:53       48:50     1:39:04   10:06     2:12:15
151   Sarah Abdella          F20-29       30/57       29:54       48:50     1:39:04   10:06     2:12:15
152   Nathan Hanley          M30-39       20/31       32:14       50:10     1:41:57   10:06     2:12:16
153   Zachary Coone          M30-39       21/31       34:40       53:38     1:42:52   10:12     2:13:35
154   Paul Willey            M30-39       22/31       34:40       53:38     1:42:52   10:12     2:13:35
155   Paul Curtis Sr         M50-59       10/32       30:56       49:45     1:40:17   10:12     2:13:36
156   Charles Phiefer        M40-49       12/28       30:52       49:49     1:40:51   10:13     2:13:42
157   Tyler Briemann         M20-29       16/25       29:26       48:21     1:40:05   10:13     2:13:50
158   David Gammel           M40-49       13/28       30:20       47:58     1:37:35   10:14     2:13:53
159   Melissa Little         F50-59       10/45       30:52       49:56     1:40:39   10:14     2:13:58
160   Katharine Martin       F20-29       31/57       30:29       50:06     1:40:41   10:14     2:14:02
161   Ann Hynes              F50-59       11/45       31:01       50:08     1:40:27   10:15     2:14:14
162   John Blake             M50-59       11/32       31:38       50:52     1:42:08   10:17     2:14:35
163   William Wallace        M50-59       12/32       31:33       50:52     1:42:09   10:17     2:14:36
164   David Sproul           M20-29       17/25       29:00       47:10     1:40:15   10:17     2:14:42
165   Zach Fears             M01-19        6/14       32:09       50:56     1:40:53   10:18     2:14:48
166   Gosia Magathan         F40-49       13/69       30:10       49:18     1:40:53   10:18     2:14:49
168   Jonna Hitch            F30-39       31/80       32:08       50:55     1:40:53   10:18     2:14:55
169   Emily McMullen         F20-29       32/57       27:19       46:20     1:38:46   10:18     2:14:55
170   Stacey Moffet          F40-49       14/69       32:08       50:56     1:40:53   10:19     2:14:57
171   Caitlin Kane           F20-29       33/57       29:16       48:13     1:40:10   10:20     2:15:12
172   Sandra Palavecino      F40-49       15/69       29:03       48:05     1:42:17   10:20     2:15:13
173   Stephanie Mulinos      F50-59       12/45       32:34       52:34     1:44:50   10:20     2:15:17
174   Kristyn Wagner         F50-59       13/45       30:34       49:13     1:40:10   10:20     2:15:19
175   Valery Garnier         M50-59       13/32       29:50       48:34     1:39:44   10:20     2:15:21
176   Neli Gabby             F20-29       34/57       31:17       50:36     1:41:31   10:21     2:15:27
177   Brian Kosiak           M60-69        6/12       31:07       50:12     1:41:17   10:22     2:15:39
178   Nikki Castellucci      F20-29       35/57       31:40       50:53     1:42:14   10:23     2:15:50
179   John Parrish           M50-59       14/32       28:00       46:08     1:39:03   10:23     2:15:52
180   Rocio Savage           F40-49       16/69       32:22       52:07     1:44:14   10:25     2:16:19
181   Walter Gaceta          M40-49       14/28       30:19       49:26     1:41:59   10:26     2:16:32
182   Page Kimball           F40-49       17/69       29:49       49:30     1:42:01   10:27     2:16:48
183   Olesya Taylor          F30-39       32/80       29:29       48:14     1:42:35   10:27     2:16:48
184   Kristen Jones          F30-39       33/80       30:29       49:30     1:42:11   10:30     2:17:26
185   Amy Bordeau            F30-39       34/80       32:04       51:38     1:43:22   10:31     2:17:34
186   Jennifer Labesky       F40-49       18/69       28:52       48:14     1:42:29   10:31     2:17:36
187   Stephanie Bozick       F30-39       35/80       32:09       51:36     1:44:16   10:35     2:18:39
188   Samantha Basham        F20-29       36/57       30:22       50:05     1:43:54   10:36     2:18:49
189   Jennifer Totman        F40-49       19/69       28:16       47:52     1:41:51   10:37     2:18:57
190   Michael Fowler         M30-39       23/31       30:38       48:05     1:40:44   10:39     2:19:19
191   Adam Lewis             M20-29       18/25       31:41       51:37     1:44:58   10:40     2:19:34
192   Ally Lewis             F20-29       37/57       31:41       51:38     1:44:58   10:40     2:19:34
193   Courtney Daniels       F20-29       38/57       29:46       48:43     1:43:49   10:43     2:20:20
194   Alan Ibanez            M20-29       19/25       28:40       50:38     1:42:31   10:44     2:20:25
195   Michelle Bowditch      F40-49       20/69                   52:44     1:45:14   10:45     2:20:45
196   Kendra Wagner          F30-39       36/80       32:34       52:48     1:46:51   10:49     2:21:34
197   Bonnie Shoemaker       F30-39       37/80       32:33       52:48     1:46:51   10:49     2:21:34
198   Chelsea Lahey          F20-29       39/57       31:43       51:38     1:45:49   10:49     2:21:34
199   Ryan Mello             M30-39       24/31       29:10       49:39     1:44:37   10:51     2:22:00
200   Karabeth Hughes        F20-29       40/57       32:36       52:30     1:45:56   10:52     2:22:16
201   August Bradley         F40-49       21/69       32:14       53:02     1:52:20   10:55     2:23:01
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202   Craig Heiland          M40-49       15/28       29:53       48:18     1:45:20   10:56     2:23:07
203   Christine Hunt         F30-39       38/80       30:59       51:21     1:46:02   10:56     2:23:09
204   Kristine Hudson        F50-59       14/45       33:52       54:57     1:49:45   10:56     2:23:12
205   Kimberly Chung         F30-39       39/80       34:18       55:07     1:49:23   10:57     2:23:15
206   Dan Mandeville         M20-29       20/25       26:43       46:10     1:52:26   10:57     2:23:22
207   Tori Brown             F20-29       41/57       31:01       51:13     1:47:30   11:02     2:24:28
208   Lauren Alexander       F20-29       42/57       31:00       51:12     1:47:30   11:02     2:24:29
209   Danielle Bozman        F30-39       40/80       33:14       53:45     1:48:50   11:02     2:24:33
210   Brian Yee              M50-59       15/32       28:29       47:50     1:45:55   11:05     2:25:07
211   Ryan Womer             M20-29       21/25       33:50       55:14     1:50:59   11:05     2:25:11
212   Yvette Rode            F30-39       41/80       33:50       55:14     1:50:59   11:05     2:25:11
213   Chris Davis            M50-59       16/32       31:21       51:41     1:48:06   11:06     2:25:23
214   Bernie Davis           M20-29       22/25       26:05       45:36     1:44:32   11:07     2:25:36
215   Julia Johnson          F01-19         4/8       31:33       51:57     1:48:15   11:09     2:26:01
216   Carrie Sutherland      F40-49       22/69       31:03       51:12     1:47:12   11:11     2:26:30
217   Kristy Hickman         F40-49       23/69       33:29       53:51     1:50:16   11:13     2:26:46
218   John Phoebus           M40-49       16/28       33:29       53:51     1:50:16   11:13     2:26:46
219   Natalia Barolin        F30-39       42/80       33:22       56:28     1:52:32   11:14     2:27:07
220   Becky Cornwell         F30-39       43/80       31:17       52:41     1:51:28   11:15     2:27:13
221   Aaron Finney           M40-49       17/28       35:04       55:56     1:51:14   11:17     2:27:36
222   Heather Thompson       F30-39       44/80       33:29       54:25     1:50:57   11:17     2:27:40
223   Joshua Engle           M40-49       18/28       35:51       57:25     1:53:53   11:17     2:27:48
224   Kellie Finney          F40-49       24/69       35:08       55:57     1:51:17   11:19     2:28:10
225   Rich Hernandez         M50-59       17/32       33:18       54:35     1:51:24   11:22     2:28:45
226   Marie Bahno            F50-59       15/45       33:19       56:47     1:53:49   11:22     2:28:52
227   Lisa Bryant            F50-59       16/45       32:57       53:29     1:50:58   11:27     2:29:58
228   Caitlin Robinson       F30-39       45/80       33:07       53:59     1:49:52   11:28     2:30:07
229   Kristine Marsilio      F30-39       46/80       33:05       53:59     1:49:51   11:28     2:30:07
230   Mary Goren             F40-49       25/69       34:47       55:29     1:51:48   11:28     2:30:13
231   Katie Crockett         F30-39       47/80       32:03       52:52     1:52:30   11:29     2:30:14
232   Deron Guerra           M30-39       25/31       35:51       57:56     1:52:00   11:29     2:30:18
233   Haley Patrick          F20-29       43/57       33:07       52:53     1:51:51   11:29     2:30:23
234   Bridget Rothert        F20-29       44/57       33:07       52:53     1:51:50   11:29     2:30:23
235   Jim Burnett            M50-59       18/32       35:13       56:19     1:53:27   11:30     2:30:33
236   Biswajit Ghosh         M40-49       19/28       33:10       54:28     1:57:29   11:32     2:30:59
237   Alison Burnett         F30-39       48/80       35:12       56:21     1:53:27   11:33     2:31:12
238   Liana Stiegler         F20-29       45/57       33:24       54:01     1:54:54   11:36     2:31:45
239   Aaron Stiegler         M01-19        8/14       32:53       53:16     1:52:00   11:36     2:31:51
240   Klaira Bievenour       F01-19         5/8       32:53       53:17     1:52:01   11:36     2:31:51
241   John Burgess           M40-49       20/28       31:19       54:15     1:53:05   11:37     2:32:04
242   Amanda Ault            F30-39       49/80       36:20       58:36     1:54:32   11:37     2:32:04
243   Deborah Emge           F50-59       17/45       32:12       52:55     1:53:31   11:37     2:32:11
244   Jen Carrion            F30-39       50/80       36:42       58:40     1:57:11   11:43     2:33:23
245   Ryan Carrion           M30-39       26/31       36:49       58:44     1:57:15   11:44     2:33:31
246   John Shortall          M40-49       21/28       32:11       52:41     1:50:45   11:45     2:33:47
247   Lori Engle             F40-49       26/69       35:37       59:36     1:56:42   11:48     2:34:35
248   Cheryl Overington      F50-59       18/45       35:50       58:06     1:57:26   11:49     2:34:42
249   Casey Baynard          F30-39       51/80       35:06       58:11     1:57:22   11:49     2:34:42
250   Mallory Boyd           F01-19         6/8       29:41       50:35     1:52:05   11:51     2:35:05
251   Kathryn Fritzsche      F40-49       27/69       36:46       59:03     1:57:33   11:51     2:35:06
252   Amy Boertlein          F40-49       28/69       36:46       59:03     1:57:32   11:51     2:35:06
253   Melanie Blankensop     F30-39       52/80       35:40       57:50     1:56:06   11:52     2:35:18
254   Pam Idoni              F40-49       29/69       32:37       53:25     1:53:44   11:55     2:36:00
255   Jennifer Wedin         F40-49       30/69       37:55     1:01:06     2:03:08   11:56     2:36:07
256   Zack Schlag            M30-39       27/31       36:42       59:11     1:56:45   11:57     2:36:32
257   Vicky Van Loo          F60-69        3/11       36:01       58:58     1:57:10   11:58     2:36:39
258   Donna Pierce           F40-49       31/69       35:10       56:14     1:58:22   11:59     2:36:59
259   Chris Perry            M30-39       28/31       32:03       53:07     1:53:06   12:01     2:37:24
260   Brenda Fike            F30-39       53/80       38:05     1:01:46     2:01:16   12:02     2:37:34
261   Kristen Greenwood      F30-39       54/80       31:25       53:04     1:53:20   12:04     2:37:56
262   Aryavir Sangwan        M01-19        9/14       35:46       57:49     1:59:39   12:04     2:37:59
263   Andrea Smith           F30-39       55/80       37:58     1:00:44     2:00:40   12:04     2:38:02
264   Laurin Westerfield     F50-59       19/45       36:04       59:01     1:57:40   12:05     2:38:14
265   Missy Rekitzke         F50-59       20/45       35:57       58:06     1:57:40   12:05     2:38:15
266   Aarti Sangwan          F30-39       56/80       35:50       57:40     1:59:17   12:05     2:38:17
267   Brad Evans             M50-59       19/32       37:37     1:04:04     2:02:43   12:08     2:38:45
268   Jennifer Edgell        F40-49       32/69       37:05       59:32     1:59:22   12:08     2:38:48
269   Faith Gombos           F40-49       33/69       37:01       59:43     1:59:25   12:08     2:38:48
270   Chuck Callahan         M50-59       20/32       37:05       59:43     1:59:25   12:08     2:38:49
271   Aaron Cave             M01-19       10/14       32:17       53:02     1:58:33   12:09     2:38:58
272   Jennifer Kosiak        F40-49       34/69       38:57     1:03:01     2:05:47   12:09     2:38:58
273   Melissa Kleppinger     F30-39       57/80       34:03       57:05     1:58:59   12:09     2:39:02
274   Amanda Faloni          F30-39       58/80       36:29     1:00:12     2:02:30   12:10     2:39:12
276   Cathy Diekmann         F50-59       21/45       36:32     1:00:15     2:02:31   12:10     2:39:13
277   Ashley Thompson        F20-29       46/57       32:12       52:05     1:53:02   12:12     2:39:37
278   Eric Thompson          M40-49       22/28       32:12       52:05     1:37:15   12:12     2:39:37
279   Trisha Lemay           F30-39       59/80       35:37       57:47     1:59:33   12:12     2:39:49
280   Shannon Simmons        F40-49       35/69       35:38       57:48     1:59:33   12:12     2:39:49
281   Charles Cherry         M60-69        7/12       35:11       58:11     1:59:57   12:16     2:40:40
282   Donna Matteson         F50-59       22/45       35:13       58:11     1:59:58   12:16     2:40:40
283   James Greenwood        M40-49       23/28       32:23       54:56     1:59:08   12:18     2:40:55
284   Erin Dudley            F30-39       60/80       31:41       52:22     1:56:14   12:19     2:41:11
285   Rebecca Clemson        F30-39       61/80       33:16       54:21     1:58:14   12:19     2:41:14
286   Lauren Clemson         F30-39       62/80       33:16       54:21     1:58:14   12:19     2:41:14
287   Cynthia Nieves         F50-59       23/45       33:55     1:00:50     2:02:03   12:22     2:41:56
288   Rebecca Brennecke      F40-49       36/69       37:16       59:24     2:00:59   12:22     2:42:00
290   Charlene Schultz       F40-49       37/69       39:55     1:03:23     2:04:22   12:25     2:42:34
291   Erin Burns             F20-29       48/57       33:59       55:53     2:00:45   12:27     2:42:57
292   Mary Cherry            F20-29       49/57       33:59       55:53     2:00:45   12:27     2:42:58
293   Dylan Burns            M20-29       23/25       33:59       55:53     2:00:45   12:27     2:42:58
294   Jennifer Muglia        F40-49       38/69       37:15       59:24     2:00:59   12:27     2:42:59
295   Martha Gullo           F60-69        4/11       35:50     1:02:43     2:03:52   12:29     2:43:20
296   Kelly Shea             F50-59       24/45       35:52     1:02:42     2:03:52   12:29     2:43:21
297   Ashlyn Cave            F01-19         7/8       32:28       54:36     2:00:40   12:29     2:43:27
298   John Hickman           M50-59       21/32       36:14     1:00:14     2:02:18   12:31     2:43:53
299   Fernando Gisone        M50-59       22/32       35:36     1:03:32     2:03:34   12:31     2:43:55
300   Laura Jenkins          F40-49       39/69       37:16     1:00:36     2:02:57   12:33     2:44:17
301   Herb Geary             M50-59       23/32       34:13       56:27     1:59:01   12:34     2:44:35
302   Kevin Hayes            M60-69        8/12       34:11       56:13     1:59:00   12:34     2:44:35
303   Valerie Glenn          F40-49       40/69       36:10       59:00     2:02:28   12:34     2:44:37
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304   Gwen Gallagher         F60-69        5/11       32:36       57:35     2:03:49   12:36     2:44:59
305   Karen Kozicki          F40-49       41/69       34:23       57:05     2:02:14   12:39     2:45:41
306   Allison Sheridan       F30-39       63/80       35:42       59:13     2:05:58   12:40     2:45:44
307   Jennifer Shoemaker     F40-49       42/69       37:56     1:01:06     2:03:43   12:43     2:46:29
308   Woody Disharoon        M60-69        9/12       37:18     1:01:53     2:11:29   12:47     2:47:20
309   Marian Gallagher       F50-59       25/45       37:54     1:01:07     2:03:08   12:49     2:47:53
310   Christine Catrib-Garni F40-49       43/69       36:16     1:00:28     2:06:11   12:50     2:48:06
311   Anna Bell              M01-19       12/14       35:11       59:02     2:07:02   12:52     2:48:32
312   Crystal Wissinger      F30-39       64/80       36:12     1:02:35     2:04:33   12:53     2:48:38
313   Sheila Loar            F40-49       44/69       36:12     1:02:35     2:04:32   12:53     2:48:38
315   Jamie Mathieu          F30-39       65/80       36:13     1:02:36     2:04:34   12:53     2:48:39
316   April Arnold           F30-39       66/80       36:12     1:02:35     2:04:34   12:53     2:48:40
317   Marcy Twilley          F40-49       45/69       35:41       59:40     2:06:05   12:53     2:48:46
318   Carolyn Webster        F30-39       67/80       35:57       58:26     2:04:56   12:56     2:49:20
319   Felicia Harmison       F40-49       46/69       36:02       58:36     2:03:34   12:57     2:49:36
320   Brad Butler            M40-49       24/28       37:38     1:01:31     2:05:50   12:59     2:50:03
321   Kerri Kosiak           F50-59       26/45       39:00     1:02:59     2:06:56   13:00     2:50:09
322   Karen Travers          F50-59       27/45       38:36     1:03:06     2:09:46   13:07     2:51:37
323   Adebisi Ola            M40-49       25/28       36:48       59:30     2:06:42   13:09     2:52:09
324   Carole Rollins         F40-49       47/69       35:10       59:03     2:07:07   13:14     2:53:10
325   Brooke Schindel        F20-29       50/57       40:15     1:02:52     2:07:19   13:14     2:53:14
326   Etta Johnson-Blake     F60-69        6/11       39:17     1:02:43     2:09:13   13:17     2:53:58
327   Bj Hughes              M50-59       24/32       35:59       59:27     2:08:32   13:22     2:54:56
328   Crista Hughes          F40-49       48/69       36:00       59:28     2:08:34   13:22     2:54:57
329   Shailendra Moondra     M40-49       26/28       38:57     1:04:55     2:11:41   13:22     2:54:59
330   Merle Bragg            M50-59       25/32       34:32     1:00:25     2:09:01   13:27     2:56:00
331   Hazel Teal             F60-69        7/11       38:15     1:05:03     2:12:00   13:29     2:56:31
332   Murray Sarubin         M70-99         2/2       39:20     1:05:40     2:15:14   13:33     2:57:26
333   Pam Kennedy            F40-49       49/69       40:13     1:04:45     2:13:59   13:36     2:58:08
334   Debbie Lipscomb        F50-59       28/45       38:05     1:03:08     2:11:47   13:37     2:58:12
335   Cheri Tindall          F40-49       50/69       38:12     1:03:08     2:11:47   13:37     2:58:14
336   Heather Harmon Disque  F30-39       68/80       40:15     1:06:34     2:15:48   13:37     2:58:18
337   Meagan Huston          F20-29       51/57       36:09     1:04:45     2:11:04   13:40     2:58:54
338   Sharon Jennings        F40-49       51/69       37:02     1:00:25     2:08:34   13:40     2:59:02
339   Dana Krug              F50-59       29/45       40:59     1:05:26     2:14:44   13:41     2:59:06
340   Jen Wuest              F40-49       52/69       40:59     1:05:26     2:14:44   13:41     2:59:06
341   Pamela Wilson          F50-59       30/45       40:11     1:04:41     2:13:58   13:41     2:59:09
342   Amy Evans              F40-49       53/69       40:16     1:04:45     2:14:03   13:41     2:59:09
343   Eve Motichka           F50-59       31/45       40:26     1:04:48     2:14:05   13:42     2:59:16
344   Christine Weber        F30-39       69/80       38:39     1:04:33     2:16:33   13:43     2:59:35
345   Cherie Baron           F40-49       54/69       38:39     1:04:32     2:16:32   13:43     2:59:38
346   Linda Johnson          F50-59       32/45       38:50     1:03:38     2:12:22   13:44     2:59:51
347   Sharon Calvano         F40-49       55/69       38:55     1:03:53     2:15:22   13:47     3:00:24
348   Brie Paddock           F30-39       70/80       45:16     1:12:24     2:19:40   13:49     3:00:49
349   Liam Paddock           M01-19       14/14       45:17     1:12:24     2:19:40   13:49     3:00:49
351   John Crowley           M50-59       26/32       36:58     1:06:21     2:12:46   13:49     3:00:51
352   Anna Powers            F20-29       53/57       36:59     1:06:21     2:12:46   13:49     3:00:51
353   Chuck Flayhart         M50-59       27/32       37:08     1:06:22     2:12:46   13:49     3:00:52
354   Derek Van Buren        M40-49       27/28       39:47     1:04:27     2:14:11   13:50     3:01:09
355   Emily Vlahovich        F30-39       71/80       40:34     1:08:53     2:15:37   13:50     3:01:12
356   Dorothy Mayorga        F60-69        8/11       40:37     1:08:54     2:15:40   13:50     3:01:12
357   Lisa Rizia             F50-59       33/45       40:26     1:08:54     2:15:38   13:50     3:01:12
358   April Schmick          F40-49       56/69       40:03     1:06:22               13:53     3:01:45
359   Heather Eversole       F40-49       57/69       35:44       59:00     2:08:59   13:53     3:01:45
360   Brendan Mullaney       M20-29       24/25       38:59     1:02:47     2:10:54   13:59     3:03:05
361   Joshua Wentzell        M30-39       29/31       36:53     1:01:31     2:14:29   14:01     3:03:26
362   Erin Festerman         F30-39       72/80       36:53     1:01:30     2:14:29   14:01     3:03:27
363   Kimi Lichty            F50-59       34/45       29:26       54:36     2:11:51   14:01     3:03:32
364   Janet Greenhawk        F60-69        9/11       46:51     1:12:55     2:20:09   14:04     3:04:06
365   Susan Schorr           F50-59       35/45       46:53     1:12:55     2:20:09   14:04     3:04:06
366   Jodi Postol            F40-49       58/69       37:43     1:07:46     2:17:50   14:08     3:05:01
368   Michael Joyce          M60-69       10/12       37:47     1:07:47     2:17:50   14:08     3:05:02
369   Dorothy Moon           F50-59       36/45       40:40     1:07:11     2:19:03   14:10     3:05:34
370   Stewart Moon           M50-59       28/32       40:39     1:07:27     2:19:02   14:10     3:05:34
371   Emily Vanbibber        F20-29       54/57       40:00     1:05:37     2:19:33   14:17     3:06:55
372   Phillip A Hesser       M60-69       11/12       43:10     1:10:53     2:22:26   14:20     3:07:39
373   Jeffrey Gombos         M50-59       29/32       35:53       58:50     2:16:13   14:20     3:07:41
374   Lisa Sabetti           F50-59       37/45       48:12     1:15:06     2:27:28   14:25     3:08:52
375   Knita Cartwright       F30-39       73/80       43:50     1:09:34     2:20:30   14:28     3:09:28
376   Diane Wallace-Williams F50-59       38/45       42:13     1:12:43     2:24:50   14:33     3:10:29
377   Julian Sadur           M20-29       25/25       32:38       55:21     2:15:31   14:36     3:11:12
378   Heather Pickens        F30-39       74/80       40:08     1:07:25     2:23:26   14:38     3:11:30
379   Laurie Thomas          F50-59       39/45       40:19     1:09:15     2:23:18   14:39     3:11:43
380   Allison Smith          F40-49       59/69       40:21     1:09:16     2:23:27   14:39     3:11:44
381   Katherine Young        F20-29       55/57       40:23     1:06:47     2:23:19   14:41     3:12:20
382   Courtney West          F40-49       60/69       40:41     1:07:44     2:22:34   14:45     3:13:13
383   Robert O'Boyle         M30-39       30/31       41:39     1:11:57     2:24:22   14:50     3:14:12
384   Susan Beach            F60-69       10/11       40:40     1:06:50     2:22:13   14:52     3:14:36
385   Belaveate Holden       F50-59       40/45       41:23     1:08:13     2:24:17   14:53     3:14:54
386   Deanna Marshall        F20-29       56/57       41:58     1:09:39     2:25:04   14:57     3:15:47
387   Ann Williamson         F50-59       41/45       41:55     1:09:32     2:30:36   15:25     3:21:48
388   Kisha Gaskins          F30-39       75/80       41:46     1:09:23     2:30:49   15:35     3:24:05
389   Annie Coleman          F60-69       11/11       41:46     1:09:23     2:30:49   15:35     3:24:05
390   Wayne Bryan            M30-39       31/31       47:54     1:18:15     2:36:04   15:39     3:24:59
391   Colin Perry            F30-39       76/80       47:53     1:18:16     2:36:05   15:39     3:24:59
392   Lisa Townsend          F40-49       61/69       46:12     1:19:22     2:36:05   15:39     3:24:59
393   Anna Martinez          F40-49       62/69       48:43     1:20:24     2:38:22   15:48     3:26:53
394   Lynn Adkins            F40-49       63/69       47:32     1:17:19     2:36:48   15:49     3:27:07
395   Cleda Beckhorn         F50-59       42/45       47:33     1:17:20     2:36:51   15:50     3:27:18
396   Lynnette Blake         F50-59       43/45       44:42     1:14:33     2:34:35   15:56     3:28:38
397   Peyton Logeman         F50-59       44/45       44:42     1:14:35     2:34:36   15:56     3:28:39
398   Heather Brown          F40-49       64/69       46:14     1:18:17     2:36:05   16:04     3:30:18
399   Danena Livingston      F40-49       65/69       47:56     1:18:01     2:38:46   16:07     3:30:56
400   Melissa Corley         F40-49       66/69       46:36     1:19:26     2:43:26   16:33     3:36:47
401   Coleen Lynn            F20-29       57/57       46:35     1:19:26     2:43:26   16:33     3:36:48
402   Stephanie Crawford Hic F50-59       45/45       50:04     1:21:28     2:46:01   16:51     3:40:44
403   Shelly Corkell Swann   F30-39       77/80       55:21     1:25:43     2:49:00   17:00     3:42:38
404   Jen Chance             F40-49       67/69       55:20     1:25:45     2:49:21   17:01     3:42:44
405   Melissa Swartz         F30-39       78/80       55:22     1:25:45     2:49:22   17:03     3:43:11
406   Leslie Sorrell         F30-39       79/80       58:04     1:29:05     2:53:33   17:14     3:45:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT     5MSPLIT    10MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
407   Stacey Smith           F30-39       80/80       58:09     1:29:05     2:53:34   17:14     3:45:43
408   Patty Crankshaw-Quimby F40-49       68/69       40:14     1:06:34     2:53:41   17:15     3:45:50
409   Brian O'Hara           M50-59       30/32       50:35     1:21:52     2:49:02   17:24     3:47:54
410   Lisa Kaim              F40-49       69/69       48:53     1:21:13     2:51:36   17:26     3:48:13
411   Samuel Shields         M60-69       12/12       46:42     1:18:34     2:49:12   17:31     3:49:16
412   Bromley Lowe           M40-49       28/28       25:10       45:36     1:34:00   17:55     3:54:31
413   Pablo Gonzalez         M50-59       31/32       30:04       50:30     1:38:54   18:41     4:04:35
414   Tom Taylor             M50-59       32/32       50:24     1:23:59     3:00:00   18:44     4:05:14
415   Caroline O'Hare                       0/0       57:46     1:32:52     3:11:34   19:46     4:18:51
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